
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  
568 

72 
498 
865 
297 

9 
601 
551 
130 
317 
925 
171 
713 
118 

10 
218 

21 
28 

5 
18 

400 
102 

52 
213 
811 

32 
16 

7 
29 

696 
64 

Klasse  
MX Gastfahrer 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 3/1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 3/2 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 3/1 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 3/1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

V erband  
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 

Name  
Maximilian Schiszler 
Alexander Schober 
Philipp Buchner 
Christian Wantzlick 
Johannes Kautzok 
Jörg Schlichter 
Benedikt Seeger 
Nick Westphal 
Maximilian Wirbeleit 
Dominik Stifter 
Jonas Gökelmann 
Franz Brüderl 
Fabian Richter 
Marco Socher 
Ralf Merkel 
Lukas Rathjen 
Manuel Haslbeck 
Mario Feldner 
Maximilian Hefele 
Frederik Metz 
Paul Metz 
Benjamin Engelhardt 
Julian Urban 
Manuel Rötzer 
Maximilian Rasch 
Michi Groiss 
Leopold Beckmann 
Niklas Rauschmaier 
Fabian Stümpfl 
Sigmar Korrenn 
Maximilian Triffo 

Verein  

MC + E St. Leonhard 
MSC Manching 
MSC Reichling 
MSC Reichling 
MCC Putzmühle 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Gerstetten 
MSC Reichling 
MSC Gerstetten 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

MSC Reichling 
MCC Hausham 

CMF Essenbach 
MCC Putzmühle 
MCC Putzmühle 

MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Manching 
CMF Essenbach 
MSC Berkheim 
MSC Manching 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MSC Gerstetten 

AMC Gablingen 
MCC Hausham 

Runden  
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Beste Zeit.  
2:18.406 
2:19.679 
2:20.337 
2:20.867 
2:19.599 
2:22.399 
2:20.981 
2:22.643 
2:23.691 
2:21.477 
2:22.461 
2:26.858 
2:26.492 
2:25.931 
2:26.907 
2:26.472 
2:26.724 
2:26.771 
2:28.911 
2:28.745 
2:27.486 
2:29.584 
2:30.878 
2:28.619 
2:27.372 
2:26.530 
2:32.026 
2:26.652 
2:30.241 
2:32.789 
2:31.532 

Diff.  

6.598 
9.440 

18.239 
25.281 
29.369 
40.595 
43.415 
43.615 
47.001 
48.212 

1:11.714 
1:14.680 
1:19.215 
1:20.614 
1:27.506 
1:28.509 
1:43.730 
1:44.825 
1:46.776 
1:47.117 
1:53.514 
1:55.862 
1:59.864 
1:59.941 
2:00.364 
2:15.507 
2:16.436 
2:16.616 
2:19.658 
2:20.800 

Letzte Zeit  
2:24.297 
2:23.520 
2:25.336 
2:25.847 
2:23.327 
2:29.166 
2:30.847 
2:29.873 
2:25.957 
2:29.856 
2:33.613 
2:33.195 
2:33.946 
2:31.082 
2:31.295 
2:33.298 
2:33.452 
2:35.828 
2:38.825 
2:36.156 
2:32.526 
2:39.184 
2:39.271 
2:39.499 
2:42.241 
2:41.005 
2:46.454 
2:40.994 
2:37.616 
2:44.824 
2:44.674 

Gesamtzeit  
21:08.238 
21:14.836 
21:17.678 
21:26.477 
21:33.519 
21:37.607 
21:48.833 
21:51.653 
21:51.853 
21:55.239 
21:56.450 
22:19.952 
22:22.918 
22:27.453 
22:28.852 
22:35.744 
22:36.747 
22:51.968 
22:53.063 
22:55.014 
22:55.355 
23:01.752 
23:04.100 
23:08.102 
23:08.179 
23:08.602 
23:23.745 
23:24.674 
23:24.854 
23:27.896 
23:29.038 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos.  
32 
33 
34 
35 

St.Nr.  
221 

46 
129 

44 

Klasse  
MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

V erband  
S 
S 
S 
S 

Name  
Maximilian Deibler 
Luca Groten 
Marus Deinböck 
Stefan Hefele 

Verein  
MV Warching 
MCC Hausham 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MCC Putzmühle 

Runden  
8 
6 
4 

Beste Zeit.  
2:33.937 
2:29.671 
2:17.168 

Diff.  
2:43.372 

2 Runden 
4 Runden 
8 Runden 

Letzte Zeit  
2:48.996 
2:38.636 
2:17.990 

Gesamtzeit  
23:51.610 
18:05.627 
11:57.752 

4:10.940 

Punkte  
0 
0 
0 
0  
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